93
10
13
1.
5
M4  P＝0.712
.6
±

3
2
1
●Special Specifications Available
Higher resistance value (50kΩ, 100kΩ［100kΩ is
available for 18FLPA150 only ］), Stroke 200mm
(S18FLBC200), Sealed type (IP54, The length of
"A" is extended by abt. 6mm.), Extra Taps (Available
up to 1 tap and only on the version with a connector.).
In case of with leadwire terminals, the dimensions
are as the right drawing: (The dimensions of "A" &
"L" are the same as above table.) Leadwire length
is 1m.
MODEL 18FLPB (with front extended shaft)Conductive Plastic
●Standard Model Nos.
18FLPBC25 Stroke 25mm
18FLPBC50 Stroke 50mm
18FLPBC75 Stroke 75mm
18FLPBC100 Stroke 100mm
18FLPBC150 Stroke 150mm
Model No.
18FLPBC25
18FLPBC50
18FLPBC75